Product Bulletin
RAVEN 4000 Series
Intrusion Detection System
RAVEN IDS (Intrusion Detection System) is a new network security device
developed by Hirschmann IT for compliance requirement and cyber
security trend. The powerful historical baseline analysis system helps users
understand the historical changes of network risks in depth and correctly
evaluate the benefits of each security reinforcement. RAVEN IDS can work

Shanghai: +86(21)34182688  Singapore: +65 68799800  Tokyo: +81(3)68608120  Delhi: +91(124)4509999
Be Certain. Belden.
Order Information:
Shanghai: +86(21)34182688  Singapore: +65 68799800
Tokyo: +81(3)68608120  Delhi: +91(124)4509999
©Copyright 2020, Belden Inc.
Product No. Product Code Description
IDS
942999713 RAVEN 4500 5 x GE TX ports, 1 × RJ45 console port, 1 × extended slot
942999714 RAVEN 4300 5 x GE TX ports, 1 × RJ45 console port, 1 × extended slot
IDS Bundle
942999761 RAVEN 4500-1YR Bundle RAVEN 4500 bundle,
1 × RAVEN4500 Device + 1 year premium support & warranty + 1 year subscription
942999762 RAVEN 4300-1YR Bundle RAVEN 4300 bundle,
1 × RAVEN4300 Device + 1 year premium support & warranty + 1 year subscription
Extended Media Module for IDS
942999715 RAVEN 4500M-8T 8 × GE TX ports media module for RAVEN 4500
942999716 RAVEN 4500M-8F 8 × GE SFP ports media module for RAVEN 4500
942999717 RAVEN 4500M-4T4F 4 × GE TX ports and 4 × GE SFP ports media module for RAVEN 4500
942999718 RAVEN 4300M-8T 8 × GE TX ports media module for RAVEN 4300
942999719 RAVEN 4300M-8F 8 × GE SFP ports media module for RAVEN 4300
942999720 RAVEN 4300M-4T4F 4 × GE TX ports and 4 × GE SFP ports media module for RAVEN 4300
RAVEN 4000 Premium Support & Warranty1